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Review the total number of Viewers, Registered Users and Guests who visit a Presentation Page.
Visitors to a presentation page who are not logged in, will be prompted to log in or continue

viewing as a guest.

Sign In

Username

Password

Forgot Username or Password? m

Don't have an account yet?

Register Now Continue as Guest

Once a viewer is logged in or has selected to continue as a guest, they will be prompted to enter
the number of people watching the presentation. Any numerical value between 1-100 can be
entered in this field.

Definitions

URL Slug:

The URL Slug is the unique identifier for each created presentation page.
Total Viewers:

The cumulative number of viewers entered into the Total Viewers field.

How many people are watching this presentation?

Total Viewers 1

Continue

Registered Users
The total number of signed-in users who visited the presentation page.
Guests

The total number of non signed-in users who visited the presentation page.

Summary Report View



The Summary Report breaks down the Total Viewers, Registered Users and Guests by each
created presentation page.

Show All v entries Search: ‘ Copy ‘ csv ‘ Excel ‘ PDF H Print ‘
URL Slug Total Viewers Registered Users Guests

/blank 1 1 0
/livepresentation 9 6 2

Showing 1to 2 of 2 records Previous 1 Next

Details Report View

To view the Details Report, select one of the presentation page options in the Summary Report.
Once selected, additional viewer insight can be seen including the time the visitor accessed the
presentation page, as well as visitor contact information.

Details
Show All v entries Search: Copy csv ‘ Excel ‘ PDF H Print
Time Accessed v First Name Last Name Phone Email

Feb 08, 2022 9:53:33 PM Guest Visitor

Feb 08, 2022 9:26:14 PM Kirsten Primozic +11233331234 kirsten.primozic@communitybrands.com
Feb 08, 2022 11:08:11 AM Allie Scaggs +13126904158 allie.scaggs@communitybrands.com
Feb 08, 2022 11:07:12 AM Eric Newman +12815075941 ericnewman@communitybrands.com

Feb 08, 2022 11:06:58 AM Guest Visitor

Feb 08, 2022 1:06:48 AM Erin Phillips +18474522962  erin.phillips@communitybrands.com
Feb 08, 2022 11:06:47 AM Matt Mansfield +13142764756 matt.mansfield@communitybrands.com
Feb 08, 2022 1:05:40 AM Dana Smith +13179039214 dana.smith@communitybrands.com

Showing 1to 8 of 8 records Previous 1 Next



